Logistics Training Package Release 2.0 as part of the transition to the 
Standards for Training Packages. Details of the added components 

can be found in the mapping tables and component lists throughout the 
document. 

This release includes: 

 twenty five (25) qualifications 

 two hundred and sixty seven (267) units of competency and 
associated assessment requirements 

 twenty eight (28) Skill Sets. 

ISC Upgrade: qualifications 

 TLI50415 Diploma of Logistics – unit added to general elective 
units list TLIJ5007 Conduct internal quality audits 

ISC Upgrade:

[...]

 TLIL5055 Manage a supply chain, reference to the Trade Practice 

Act removed from knowledge evidence. 

1.0 19 

October 
2015 

Primary release of the TLI Transport and Logistics Training Package. 

This release includes: 

 thirty-seven (37) qualifications 

 four hundred and thirty-nine (439) units of competency and 

associated assessment conditions 

 sixty-three (63) Skill Sets.  

Credit Arrangements 

At the time of endorsement of this Training Package no national credit arrangements exist. 

Links 

Companion Volume Implementation Guides are found in VETNet -